Typical®* TA assignments available for each section of each course in Psychology

*Tentative, subject to change with needs of scheduling

Course

Num Title %TA Semester
100 Introductory Psychology 15* F/S
100 subject pool 17 F/S
210 Theories of Personality 50 F/S
210 Theories of Personality 25 F/S
231 Community Psychology 50 F/S
231 Community Psychology 25 F/S
242 Intro to Research in Psch 25%* F/S
262 Behavioral Neuroscience 50 F/S
262 Behavioral Neuroscience 25 F/S
270 Abnormal Psychology 50 F/S
270 Abnormal Psychology 25 F/S
303 Writing in Psychology 30 Fall
312 Social Psychology 50 F/S
312 Social Psychology 25 F/S
313 Social Psychology Lab 67 F/S
315 Psch of Women & Gender 50 Fall
315 Psch of Women & Gender 25 Fall
320 Developmental Psychology 50 F/S
320 Developmental Psychology 25 F/S
321 Lab in Developmental Psch 67 F/S
333 Lab in Clinical Psychology 67 F/S
340 Psychological Testing 50 F/S
340 Psychological Testing 25 F/S
343 Stat Methods in Behav Sci 25%* F/S
352 Cognition and Memory 50 F/S
352 Cognition and Memory 25 F/S
353 Lab in Cognition & Memory 67 F/S
360 Learning & Conditioning 50 Fall
360 Learning & Conditioning 25 Fall
361 Lab in Learning & Conditioning 67 Spring
363 Lab in Behavioral Neurosci 67 F/S
366 Cognitive Neuroscience 50 Spring

366 Cognitive Neuroscience 25 Spring
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Lab in Cognitive Neurosci
Psch of Interviewing
Field Work in Applied Psch
Field Work in Applied Psch- COORD
Advanced Statistics
Interviewing
Curr Topics in Social Psch
Curr Topics Commnty Prevent Res
Intro to Computing in Psch
Research Design & Analysis
Multivariate Analysis
Curr Topics Cognitive Psch
Curr Topics Behav Neurosci
Curr Topics in Clinical Psch
Practicum in Interviewing

*15% per discussion section
**25% per discussion section

67
50
50
25
50
15
10
10
10
50
50
10
10
10
45

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
Spring
Fall
F/S
F/S
Spring
Fall
Spring
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S



